
Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 524238 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA - Vl-B283 - B0 JUN1 75 75 0 0 0 150

2 149447 LAFFINEUR LILLY - N051 - B0 JUN2 65 65 0 0 0 130

3 518894 NUYTTENS LOTTE - Vl-B234 - B0 JUN1 55 70 0 0 0 125

4 525908 DE MEYER KATHE - Vl-B234 - B0 JUN1 60 60 0 0 0 120

5 152494 ROMAIN ANAIS - N051 - B2 JUN2 70 45 0 0 0 115

6 158959 VANDENBULCKE LILLY - H203 - B2 JUN1 50 40 0 0 0 90

7 525762 GREGOOR GITTE - LK103 - B4 JUN2 45 35 0 0 0 80

7 153197 GIANNINI EVA - Lx039 - B2 JUN3 30 50 0 0 0 80

7 155638 WARRAND ALICIA - H203 - B2 JUN1 25 55 0 0 0 80

10 523661 MERMANS INTHE - A147 - B2 JUN2 40 30 0 0 0 70

11 148221 CEULEMANS CLARA - L323 - B2 JUN3 35 25 0 0 0 60

12 153738 DUPONT CELIA - BBW179 - B4 JUN3 20 16 0 0 0 36

13 166963 CZAPLICKI EMELINE - Lx076 - C0 JUN1 14 20 0 0 0 34

14 146485 BUREAU ELEA - N076 - B4 JUN3 18 14 0 0 0 32

15 153449 RENKENS FANNY - L284 - B4 JUN3 0 18 0 0 0 18

16 160951 DESIR NOELYSE - L323 - B6 JUN2 16 0 0 0 0 16

Youth Ranking Girls - Juniors 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 524538 AELST ELLA - A095 - B2 CAD2 75 65 0 0 0 140

1 162047 DEDECKER JULIETTE - Lx039 - B6 CAD2 65 75 0 0 0 140

3 164548 CORYN YASMINE - N076 - B4 CAD1 70 60 0 0 0 130

3 525433 TANG TEMPERANCE - Vl-B283 - B4 MIN2 60 70 0 0 0 130

5 169278 RIFFLART AMANDINE - BBW179 - C2 MIN1 55 40 0 0 0 95

6 163903 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA - H254 - B4 CAD2 35 50 0 0 0 85

7 526227 GOETHALS LORE - WVL109 - D0 MIN1 45 30 0 0 0 75

8 524246 VERLEYE CATO - WVL109 - C0 CAD1 18 55 0 0 0 73

9 149749 DANTINNE EMMA - H430 - C2 CAD2 20 45 0 0 0 65

10 524944 VERMANDEL ELLA - WVL134 - C2 MIN1 50 0 0 0 0 50

10 156009 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE - BBW179 - C2 MIN2 40 10 0 0 0 50

12 160470 HAZEE NINA - Lx076 - C0 CAD2 30 16 0 0 0 46

13 159703 DECLOUX CHLOE - N104 - C4 MIN1 10 35 0 0 0 45

14 155587 DANTINNE LILOU - H430 - C2 MIN2 16 25 0 0 0 41

15 163422 GEEROMS CHLOE - H297 - C4 CAD1 14 12 0 0 0 26

16 524778 COLLA NORE - LK103 - B6 CAD2 25 0 0 0 0 25

17 155132 WACHEUL ROSIE - H399 - C6 MIN2 0 20 0 0 0 20

18 165538 LEGRAND SOLENE - L264 - C6 CAD2 0 18 0 0 0 18

19 171418 CZAPLICKI ANAIS - Lx076 - C6 CAD1 0 14 0 0 0 14

20 160519 DELANNOY EMILY - N104 - C2 CAD1 12 0 0 0 0 12

21 526965 CHAPODZE MARIE - OVL032 - D0 MIN1 0 8 0 0 0 8

22 528953 PETERS LOTTE - LK007 - D4 MIN2 0 6 0 0 0 6

Youth Ranking Girls - Mixte Cadets & Minimes 2024-2025



23 526760 MOSSELMANS LINDE - OVL106 - D4 MIN1 0 4 0 0 0 4

24 530517 DE LEY LAURE - A136 - D4 MIN1 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 166460 GUISSARD LILA - L119 - D0 MIN1 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 163469 VOLVERT LOLA - Lx034 - D0 MIN2 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 166613 KESSELS AXELLE - L284 - D6 MIN1 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 168680 ART LISE - BBW350 - D2 MIN2 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 171545 BILLEMONT MARGAUX - H254 - D6 MIN1 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 166867 KOTTGEN MARYSE - BBW289 - D2 MIN2 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 169195 PIETTE ALICE - N051 - D4 MIN1 0 1 0 0 0 1

24 526108 PUTZEYS NORE - LK103 - D4 MIN2 0 1 0 0 0 1



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 524538 AELST ELLA - A095 - B2 CAD2 75 70 0 0 0 145

2 162047 DEDECKER JULIETTE - Lx039 - B6 CAD2 65 75 0 0 0 140

3 164548 CORYN YASMINE - N076 - B4 CAD1 70 65 0 0 0 135

4 163903 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA - H254 - B4 CAD2 60 55 0 0 0 115

5 524246 VERLEYE CATO - WVL109 - C0 CAD1 40 60 0 0 0 100

6 160470 HAZEE NINA - Lx076 - C0 CAD2 55 40 0 0 0 95

6 149749 DANTINNE EMMA - H430 - C2 CAD2 45 50 0 0 0 95

8 163422 GEEROMS CHLOE - H297 - C4 CAD1 35 30 0 0 0 65

9 524778 COLLA NORE - LK103 - B6 CAD2 50 0 0 0 0 50

10 165538 LEGRAND SOLENE - L264 - C6 CAD2 0 45 0 0 0 45

11 171418 CZAPLICKI ANAIS - Lx076 - C6 CAD1 0 35 0 0 0 35

12 160519 DELANNOY EMILY - N104 - C2 CAD1 30 0 0 0 0 30

Youth Ranking Girls - Cadets 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 525433 TANG TEMPERANCE - Vl-B283 - B4 MIN2 75 75 0 0 0 150

2 169278 RIFFLART AMANDINE - BBW179 - C2 MIN1 70 70 0 0 0 140

3 526227 GOETHALS LORE - WVL109 - D0 MIN1 60 60 0 0 0 120

4 159703 DECLOUX CHLOE - N104 - C4 MIN1 45 65 0 0 0 110

5 155587 DANTINNE LILOU - H430 - C2 MIN2 50 55 0 0 0 105

6 156009 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE - BBW179 - C2 MIN2 55 45 0 0 0 100

7 524944 VERMANDEL ELLA - WVL134 - C2 MIN1 65 0 0 0 0 65

8 155132 WACHEUL ROSIE - H399 - C6 MIN2 0 50 0 0 0 50

9 526965 CHAPODZE MARIE - OVL032 - D0 MIN1 0 40 0 0 0 40

10 528953 PETERS LOTTE - LK007 - D4 MIN2 0 35 0 0 0 35

11 526760 MOSSELMANS LINDE - OVL106 - D4 MIN1 0 30 0 0 0 30

12 530517 DE LEY LAURE - A136 - D4 MIN1 0 25 0 0 0 25

13 166460 GUISSARD LILA - L119 - D0 MIN1 0 20 0 0 0 20

14 163469 VOLVERT LOLA - Lx034 - D0 MIN2 0 18 0 0 0 18

15 166613 KESSELS AXELLE - L284 - D6 MIN1 0 16 0 0 0 16

16 168680 ART LISE - BBW350 - D2 MIN2 0 14 0 0 0 14

17 171545 BILLEMONT MARGAUX - H254 - D6 MIN1 0 12 0 0 0 12

18 166867 KOTTGEN MARYSE - BBW289 - D2 MIN2 0 10 0 0 0 10

19 169195 PIETTE ALICE - N051 - D4 MIN1 0 8 0 0 0 8

20 526108 PUTZEYS NORE - LK103 - D4 MIN2 0 6 0 0 0 6

Youth Ranking Girls - Minimes 2024-2025



Place Id Player Category NJC / CNJ 1  NJC / CNJ 2 NJC / CNJ 3 CB / BK TOP 12 TOTAL

1 162751 HOUSIAUX CAPUCINE - N052 - D0 PMIN2 0 75 0 0 0 75

2 531140 LAMBRECHTS JANNE - LK103 - D6 PMIN2 0 70 0 0 0 70

3 169264 CORYN LINA - N076 - D4 PMIN2 0 65 0 0 0 65

4 171936 SVREN AMINA - L264 - NC PMIN1 0 60 0 0 0 60

5 169279 RIFFLART TESSA - BBW179 - D4 PMIN1 0 55 0 0 0 55

6 169739 PIDRE RIVERA NOELIA - BBW319 - D6 PMIN2 0 50 0 0 0 50

7 168558 TONDEUR CRAEMERS LEA - H004 - D6 PMIN2 0 45 0 0 0 45

8 172161 PAUWELS EMMA - H254 - D6 PMIN2 0 40 0 0 0 40

9 525178 BEERTS SANNE - Vl-B234 - D6 PMIN2 0 35 0 0 0 35

10 170600 SCHIPPEFILT LEANA - BBW319 - NC POU 0 30 0 0 0 30

11 161080 LEGROS EVA - H004 - D6 PMIN1 0 25 0 0 0 25

Youth Ranking Girls - Preminimes 2024-2025


